Generated on: 2025-04-24 06:24
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00

IN MM
H1
IN MM
H2
IN MM
H3
IN MM
Y
IN MM
Z
IN MM
Y1
IN MM
CJ
IN M² CODE
1100 955 1820 1500 320 750 150 320 100 1,8 073O1100L4V
1500 1115 1860 1500 360 750 150 320 100 2,2 073O1500L4V
2000 1275 1860 1500 360 750 150 320 100 2,4 073O2000L4V
2450 1430 1860 1500 360 750 150 320 100 2,7 073O2450L4V
2600 1272 2360 2000 360 1000 150 400 100 3,2 073O2600L4V
3300 1430 2360 2000 360 1000 150 400 100 3,5 073O3300L4V
3850 1275 3360 3000 360 1500 150 620 875 4,8 073O3850L4V
4850 1430 3360 3000 360 1500 150 620 875 5,4 073O4850L4V
PRODUCT VARIANTS
VARIANT PRODUCT CODE PRICE
1100 liters Gross price: 16 961 €
Net price: 13 789 €